Twin Cities Men's Center

All-Purpose Form

| Men's Center members are entitled to: participate in our annual & monthly Board meetings, receive Men Talk, | |
|---|---------------------------------|
| use the reference library, and enjoy reduced fees to Men's Center-sponsored events such as Weds. presentations. | |
| I want to sustain the activities of The Men's Center by becoming a "20 x 12 Honor Roll Member." | |
| Please ENTER/RENEW my membership at The Men's Center for the next 12 months: | |
| Enclosed please find \$ 🗳 \$25 (Regular) 🖵 \$50 (Patron). | |
| I want to make an additional, tax-deductible gift of \$ Thanks much. | |
| My new/correct address/phone is printed below. | |
| Please remove me from The Men's Center mailing list; the pre-addressed gummed mailing label is attached. | |
| Late have these feelings, thoughts, opinions, ideas, news items for The Men's Center: | |
| FR | OM: Name |
| Ma | ulling Address |
| | |
| | |
| На | me Phone |
| We | ork/Other Phone |
| E-1 | nail Address |
| | |
| Instructions: Mail completed form to: Twin Cities Me 3249 Hennepi | n's Center n Ave S, Suite 55 |

Minneapolis, MN 55408 USA

or attach to an E-mail message addressed to: <ofcmgr@tcmc.org>